M/PC/22

M/1
IM/2
IM/3

IXI1

IXI2

IX/3
IX/14
IX/5
IX/6

IXI7
IXI8

IXI9
/X/10

Castle Caereinion Parish/Community Council

Minutes

Minutes

Minutes

Minutes

Charities

United Charities of Castle Caereinion
Minutes

Minute book

Accounts

Accounts book

Bank books

Bank book

Bank book

Bank book

Bank book

David Thomas Educational Charity

Minutes

Minute book
Minute book

Bank books

Bank book
Bank book

Acc 1285,
1298

1894-1931
1931-1990
1990-1997

1931-1980

1907-1960

1908-1919
1919-1929
1929-1942
1942-1953

1921-1972
1973-1999

1921-1943
1950-1952



